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Mon Feb 27 12:28pm ET

Michigan Conference

Spartans Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bombsippidys 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 8-4 1215.88 1069.32 1678.40

I'll hold the MONEY! 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1175.74 1118.82 1664.52

God of Thunder 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1045.88 1163.14 1402.48

Tolzmann A&M 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1034.26 1192.04 1422.20

Wolverines Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Honker 10 2 0 0.833 7-1 10-2 1244.36 1043.08 1686.52

Mehan's 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1136.82 1177.52 1565.56

Bone Men 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1037.66 1054.24 1411.54

Clayton D 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1012.48 1084.92 1305.62

Total Points
Honker 1686.52

Bombsippidys 1678.40

I'll hold the MONEY! 1664.52

Mehan's 1565.56

Tolzmann A&M 1422.20

Bone Men 1411.54

God of Thunder 1402.48

Clayton D 1305.62
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Oklahoma Conference

Sooners Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BREW CREW 2 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1194.62 1179.92 1680.60

Hail Mary 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1153.00 1123.54 1528.28

Coach Kline 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1119.22 1061.36 1463.86

Mack Attack 3 9 0 0.250 3-5 3-9 1048.82 1234.24 1502.34

Cowboys Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

EastSiders 7 5 0 0.583 3-5 7-5 1098.06 971.02 1512.74

Summers Eve 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1077.02 1109.08 1416.26

Charlestown Chiefs 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1070.30 999.32 1459.20

No Fucks Given 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1060.76 1143.32 1384.08

Total Points
BREW CREW 2 1680.60

Hail Mary 1528.28

EastSiders 1512.74

Mack Attack 1502.34

Coach Kline 1463.86

Charlestown Chiefs 1459.20

Summers Eve 1416.26

No Fucks Given 1384.08
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Florida Conference

Seminoles Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

EE We Play For Free 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 8-4 1166.88 1150.94 1623.42

Honker 2 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1136.22 1125.74 1520.00

Milk Shake 4 8 0 0.333 4-4 4-8 1103.62 1165.00 1394.30

Daddy Daycare 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1106.42 1163.44 1502.38

Gators Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

FREAKS 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1157.08 1103.52 1626.40

Drop Shot 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1083.74 1110.78 1465.52

Lions 7 5 0 0.583 3-5 7-5 1111.84 1036.42 1520.96

Nick Graves 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1068.20 1078.16 1480.96

Total Points
FREAKS 1626.40

EE We Play For Free 1623.42

Lions 1520.96

Honker 2 1520.00

Daddy Daycare 1502.38

Nick Graves 1480.96

Drop Shot 1465.52

Milk Shake 1394.30
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California Conference

Bruins Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hail Mary 2 10 2 0 0.833 7-1 10-2 1185.40 962.22 1538.48

Off in my shower 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1152.28 1130.50 1629.48

Angry Tampons 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1139.82 1141.00 1533.20

Jackson Mack 5 7 0 0.417 2-6 5-7 990.82 1095.84 1450.28

Trojans Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BREW CREW 9 3 0 0.750 5-3 9-3 1109.30 967.70 1551.32

TDC 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1130.16 1045.64 1583.70

Fish n Beck's 4 8 0 0.333 4-4 4-8 1085.68 1212.90 1337.32

I aM tHe Captain 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 929.78 1167.44 1282.36

Total Points
Off in my shower 1629.48

TDC 1583.70

BREW CREW 1551.32

Hail Mary 2 1538.48

Angry Tampons 1533.20

Jackson Mack 1450.28

Fish n Beck's 1337.32

I aM tHe Captain 1282.36
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Oregon Conference

Ducks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Greenman Boyz 10 2 0 0.833 8-0 10-2 1256.38 1046.48 1721.82

poppinsquirrels 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1096.06 990.70 1541.86

Finnster's Sack 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1033.68 1157.34 1434.80

EE Emperio Del Mal 4 8 0 0.333 1-7 4-8 1018.76 1201.40 1371.44

Beavers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LUCK HAS IT!! 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1146.16 1104.12 1607.56

Ditch Pigs 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1125.92 1083.66 1564.68

Jason Hogs 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1038.30 1035.48 1415.88

Suck it Trebek!! 4 8 0 0.333 4-4 4-8 1071.08 1167.16 1437.80

Total Points
Greenman Boyz 1721.82

LUCK HAS IT!! 1607.56

Ditch Pigs 1564.68

poppinsquirrels 1541.86

Suck it Trebek!! 1437.80

Finnster's Sack 1434.80

Jason Hogs 1415.88

EE Emperio Del Mal 1371.44
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Texas Conference

Aggies Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fish Nutts 10 2 0 0.833 8-0 10-2 1276.96 1001.12 1700.40

D's Nuts 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 977.82 1128.06 1285.04

Team Chase 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1015.80 1162.80 1400.58

EE The Come Back Kid 2 10 0 0.167 2-6 2-10 866.42 1176.04 1250.20

Longhorns Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

K-Dawg 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1169.10 1019.48 1570.50

Qpoppin 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1136.86 916.98 1561.14

Team Znarfnar 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1135.78 1063.04 1606.20

Death 2 tyrants 2 10 0 0.167 1-7 2-10 1024.98 1136.20 1438.26

Total Points
Fish Nutts 1700.40

Team Znarfnar 1606.20

K-Dawg 1570.50

Qpoppin 1561.14

Death 2 tyrants 1438.26

Team Chase 1400.58

D's Nuts 1285.04

EE The Come Back Kid 1250.20
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Arizona Conference

Sun Devils Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

1-800-AXE-GARY 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 7-5 1135.36 1001.36 1481.80

Damn there's Deebo.. 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 7-5 1007.18 1020.54 1399.42

A--ARON 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1026.58 1020.14 1498.44

Lions 2 4 8 0 0.333 1-7 4-8 1097.48 1122.28 1381.32

Wildcats Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dropkicksquirrels 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1171.04 1174.92 1659.98

Honker 3 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1099.18 1056.02 1435.68

2 Man Wolfpack 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1165.06 1228.72 1634.14

TEAM CHUM 4 8 0 0.333 4-4 4-8 1140.04 1217.94 1540.26

Total Points
Dropkicksquirrels 1659.98

2 Man Wolfpack 1634.14

TEAM CHUM 1540.26

A--ARON 1498.44

1-800-AXE-GARY 1481.80

Honker 3 1435.68

Damn there's Deebo.. 1399.42

Lions 2 1381.32
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Georgia Conference

Bulldogs Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ScottishSuperstars 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 7-5 1114.98 1134.76 1490.54

Off to Grandma 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1231.04 1091.30 1695.38

The Shockers 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1108.66 1132.30 1492.22

Goldy's Blueliners 3 9 0 0.250 0-8 3-9 938.12 1111.14 1347.00

Yellowjackets Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

I Love Me Some Me 11 1 0 0.917 7-1 11-1 1245.40 1031.98 1734.12

Thunder Road 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1049.54 1047.54 1419.08

Sladek's 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1069.06 1120.64 1550.26

Winning! 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1110.08 1197.22 1442.48

Total Points
I Love Me Some Me 1734.12

Off to Grandma 1695.38

Sladek's 1550.26

The Shockers 1492.22

ScottishSuperstars 1490.54

Winning! 1442.48

Thunder Road 1419.08

Goldy's Blueliners 1347.00
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